2017 Clasificacion Pe 1:18 TCA - Regional de Madrid
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1° PEDRO POZO GOMEZ Asog PE 1 640 1 640 0 1280

2° | MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca PE 7 493 3 587 0 1080/ 200 200
3° | SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca PE 11 414 2 613 0 1027 53| 253
4° | JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca PE 2 613 - 0 613 414, 667
5° | DAVID LOPEZ GOMEZ Asog PE 3 587 - 0 587 26| 693
6° | JOSE POGGIO Arca PE - 4 562 0 562 25 718
7° | MARIANO SANTOS AGUADO Asog PE 4 562 - 0 562 0| 718
8° | ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ Arca PE 5 538 - 0 538 24| 742
9° | JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca PE - 5 538 0 538 0| 742
10° | ALEJANDRO MATEO Arca PE 6 515 0 515 23| 765
11° | VALENTIN GARCIA GONZALEZ Arca PE 6 515 - 0 515 0| 765
12° | MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS Arca PE - 7 493 0 493 22| 787
13° | MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca PE - 8 472 0 472 21| 808
14° | JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca PE 8 472 - 0 472 0| 808
15° | JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca PE 9 452 - 0 452 20| 828
16° | EDUARDO GUTIERREZ Arca PE 10 433 - 0 433 19| 847
17° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ Arca PE - - 0 0 433| 1280
18° | SERGIO FERNANDEZ TORREGO Arca PE - - 0 0 0| 1280
19° | DANIEL GOMEZ Arca PE - - 0 0 0| 1280



http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/31666/185346
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